Raspored pripremne nastave 2023/2024
 
 
Predmet: Biologija 
Dan i vreme: subota, 10-14h 
Način izvođenja nastave: online


	TERMIN
	DATUM

	1
	20.01.2024.

	2
	27.01.2024.

	3
	03.02.2024.

	4
	10.02.2024.

	5
	24.02.2024.

	6
	02.03.2024.

	7
	09.03.2024.

	8
	16.03.2024

	9
	23.03.2024.

	10
	30.03.2024.

	11
	06.04.2024.

	12
	13.04.2024.

	13
	20.04.2024

	14
	[bookmark: _GoBack]27.04.2024.

	15
	11.05.2024.






